
50

WH
IN

CO
VE

R 
GA

RD
EN

S

28

46

15

48

to

42

LB

25

44

56.1m

1
to

38

27
11

29

11

BM 49.50m

BM 54.01m

15

48.5m

20

BUTTERBOWL ROAD

27A

RING ROAD LOW WORTLEY

The

Butter Bowl

16

22

12
20

14

WH
IN

CO
VE

R 
HI

LL

18

2

32

(PH)

36

28

2

1

2

16

53.9m

Liby

14
24

53.9m

2
6

4

34

DRIVE

52

62.8m
WHINCOVER

48
44

El

50
46

38

36

TCB

32

BM 59.39m

Grange

1 t
o 4

9 Whincover

5

30

3

Sub Sta

El Sub Sta

52.4m

2

2a

15

WHINCOVER GROVE

BM 51.94m

57.0m

Church

11

Presbytery

St Wilfred's

3

12
14

50

18
16

DRIVE

2

56.1m

4

St Wilfred's

15

28

46 48

42

11
to

1 t
o 4

9

(PH)

LB

14

2

BUTTERBOWL ROAD

14

46

44
38

30 32

25
to

1

Sub Sta

The

Butter Bowl

50

44
38

36

14

20
2

57.0m

El Sub Sta

52.4m

48.5m
WHINCOVER BANK

16

32

TCB

48

20

WH
IN

CO
VE

R 
HI

LL

29

2

WHINCOVER GROVE

53.9m

15

3

WH
IN

CO
VE

R 
GA

RD
EN

S

34

Liby

24

16

27A

Church

2

36

22

62.8m

12

27

15

Whincover

Presbytery 2a

1

11
52

28

WHINCOVER

El

5

Grange

3

6

53.9m

11

RING ROAD LOW WORTLEY

12

1:1,250Scale

®

COW CLOSE LIBRARY
WHINCOVER DRIVE

FARNLEY
LS 12

DATE
PREP BY

OS No

PLAN NoCrown Copyright. All rights reserved.
Leeds City Council 100019567 2010

M. CHRISTIAN
18/04/2012

SE3439NW

16597/
Map Document: (G:\PLANS AND PROJECTS\Land Records Plans\16500 - 16599\16597 Cow Close Library RED LINE.mxd)
18/04/2012 -- 13:44:47


